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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Fony6

2268474-18
2254643-18
2268202-18
2237067-17
2255704-18
03236-00079-15
2252474-18
2215518-19
2235609-17
2215534-19
2214404-19
2214897-19
003863-18
03741-19
2237032-17
2269560-18
PL-0137-6183-19
2215464-19
03236-00073-15
03740-19
09216-16
2254642-18
2214403-19
2236832-17
2268277-18
2203512-19
2238003-17
2203532-19
2215520-19
2214490-19
2268502-18
2214830-19
2236501-17
2254631-18
2268507-18
2238069-17
2268478-18
2214880-19
2236543-17
2214795-19
4511399-18
2269178-18
2255723-18
2255721-18
2236859-17
2215403-19
2254637-18
2215462-19
2215644-19
2214461-19
2215741-19
2215748-19
DER-09409-16
2222683-14

[
i

a
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
1
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BiactaHb

354.019
360.340
354.019
391.230
377.908
360.340
354.434
361.384
354.434
361.384
375.137
354.019
354.019
354.434
391.230
354.434
391.230
391.230
360.340
354434
360.340
360.340
375.137
391.230
354.019
391.230
361.384
391.230
361.384
375.137
363.045
360.340
360.340
360.340
363.045
361.384
354.019
354.019
360.340
354.434
358.933
391.230
377.908
377.908
377.908
377.908
360.340
391.230
391.230
391.230
391.230
391.230
391.230
363.045

Mpwnir

10:30:26
10:36:36
10:36:56
11:07:50
10:57:15
10:45:47
10:42:02
10:47:48
10:42:10
10:47:54
10:59:29
10:42:50
10:42:54
10:43:24
11:13:56
10:43:50
11:14:07
11:14:09
10:48:51
10:44:40
10:49:35
10:49:43
11:.02:24
11:15:51
10:45:07
11:15:56
10:51:23
11:16:28
10:51:46
11:03:09
10:53:09
10:52:20
10:52:20
10:52:22
10:55:17
10:54:01
10:49:07
10:49:08
10:54:42
10:50:03
10:53:55
11:21:02
11:09:53
11:10:01
11:10:14
11:10:18
10:55:34
11:21:38
11:21:41
11:21:42
11:21:43
11:21:56
11:21:58
10:58:17
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04:37:46
04:43:56
04:44:16
05:15:10
05:04:35
04:53:07
04:49:22
04:55:08
04:49:30
04:55:14
05:06:49
04:50:10
04:50:14
04:50:44
05:21:16
04:51:10
05:21:27
05:21:29
04:56:11
04:52:00
04:56:55
04:57:03
05:09:44
05:23:11
04:52:27
05:23:16
04:58:43
05:23:48
04:59:06
05:10:29
05:00:29
04:59:40
04:59:40
04:59:42
05:02:37
05:01:21
04:56:27
04:56:28
05:02:02
04:57:23
05:01:15
05:28:22
05:17:13
05:17:21
05:17:34
05:17:38
05:02:54
05:28:58
05:29:01
05:29:02
05:29:03
05:29:16
05:29:18
05:05:37

Kny6 Camb6ip

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

127452  100.00  2.793

1269.10  99.72  5.587

124538  99.44  8.380
124134  99.15  11.173
124074 9887  13.966
122934 9859  16.760
122486 9831  19.553
122448  98.03  22.346
122430  97.75  25.140
122406 9746  27.933
122268  97.18  30.726
122005 9690  33.520
121977 9662  36.313
1219.10 9634  39.106
121777  96.06  41.899
121729 9577  44.693
1217.08 9549  47.486
121695 9521  50.279
121661 9493  53.073
121382 9465  55.866
121361 9437  58.659
1213.06 9408  61.453
1211.16 9380  64.246
121055  93.52  67.039
121053 9324  69.832
121024 9296  72.626
120979 9268  75.419
120825 9239  78.212
120824 9211  81.006
120824  91.83  83.799
120820 9155  86.592
120247 9127  89.385
120247 9099  92.179
120234 9070  94.972
1199.69 9042  97.765
1199.22  90.14  100.559
119419  89.86  103.352
1194.13  89.58  106.145
1193.05  89.30 108.939
1191.84  89.01 111.732
119148 8873 114.525
119144 8845 117.318
119132 8817  120.112
1190.82  87.89  122.905
1190.01  87.61 125.698
1189.76  87.32  128.492
1189.63  87.04 131.285
1189.27  86.76  134.078
1189.09 8648 136.872
1189.03 8620 139.665
118897 8592  142.458
1188.19  85.63  145.251
1188.07 8535  148.045
1187.91 8507 150.838

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
24.055 16.930
25.773 18.059
39.519 37.246
42.955 40.632
44.674 41.761
46.392 50.790
49.828 58.691
51.546 59.819
53.265 60.948
54.983 63.205
56.701 68.849
58.419 74.492
60.137 75.621
61.856 76.749
63.574 77.878
65.292 79.007
67.010 80.135
68.729 81.264
70.447 82.393
73.883 84.650
75.601 85.779
77.320 86.907
79.038 94.808
80.756 97.065
82.474 98.194
84.192 99.323
85911  101.580
87.629  103.837
89.347 104.966
91.065  106.095
92.784  107.223
103.093 118.510
104811 119.639
108247 121.896
109.966 125.282
111.684  127.540
113402  130.926
115.120 132.054
118.557 135.440
120.275 136.569
121993 137.698
123711  138.826
125430 141.084
127.148  142.212
128.866 143.341
130.584 144470
132.302 145.598
134.021 147.856
135.739 148984
137.457 151.242
139.175 152.370
140.893 153.499
142.612 154.628
144.330 155.756
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Fony6oBop

BepbuLpkuii B.M.
Tuma M.O.
Bepbuubkuii B.M.
[enb>xnHcbkuii M.B.
Cnmepuik M.M.
Tuma M.O.
JNazop HO.M.
Byninn A.C.
JNlazop FO.M.
Bynin A.C.
[Ay6pascbkuii B.B.
Bepbuubkunii B.M.
BepbuLpkuii B.M.
JNazop HO.M.

T enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
JNlazop FO.M.
lenb>XnHcbknii M.B.
enb>XnUHCbkMA M.B.
Tuma M.O.
JNazop O.M.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
[Ay6pascbkuii B.B.
[enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
BepbuLpkuii B.M.
[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
Bynini A.C.
[enb>xnHcbkuii M.B.
Bynin A.C.
[Ay6pascbkuii B.B.
BogHap B.M.
Tvma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
BoaHap B.M.
Bynin A.C.
BepbuLpkuii B.M.
Bepbuubkunii B.M.
Tvma M.O.
JNlazop FO.M.
MacHwk B.
[enbxuHcbknii M.B.
Cnmepuik M.M.
Cmepuk M.M.
Cmepuik M.M.
Cmepuk M.M.
Tvma M.O.

[ enb>XUHCbkKA M.B.
T enb>XnHCbKkKA M.B.
[ enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
T enb>XNUHCbKKA M.B.
lenb>xXnHcbkuii M.B.
T enb>XnHCbkni M.B.
BogHap B.M.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

2215755-19
2268816-18
2214467-19
2215648-19
2255730-18
04387-15
DER-00011-15
2269570-18
2215740-19
2214447-19
2215898-19
2215752-19
2237544-17
2214677-19
2237547-17
2215725-19
68504-16
2203555-19
2237110-17
2269152-18
2214425-19
2214426-19
2215985-19
2256994-18
2237546-17
003701-18
2215543-19
00342-15
2237019-17
2268820-18
2268450-18
2215057-19
DER-09177-16
2254650-18
2268518-18
03739-19
2238007-17
2215529-19
2286227-16
2215469-19
00058-15
2214590-19
2214672-19
2254629-18
2254606-18
2269530-18
2238046-17
003709-18
2215456-19
2224466-14
2268813-18
2269107-18
2215981-19
2268849-18
2268520-18
2268835-18
DER-09168-16
2214551-19
2268842-18
2214594-19
2269676-18
4510936-18

2268825-18
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391.230
361.384
375.137
391.230
377.908
363.045
354.434
354.434
391.230
375.137
375.137
391.230
360.340
358.933
360.340
391.230
375.137
391.230
358.933
391.230
375.137
375.137
363.045
375.137
360.340
358.933
361.384
361.384
391.230
361.384
354.019
360.358
354.434
360.340
363.045
354.434
361.384
361.384
354.019
391.230
360.340
358.933
358.933
360.340
360.340
354.434
361.384
358.933
391.230
391.230
361.384
391.230
363.045
361.384
363.045
361.384
377.908
358.933
361.384
358.933
358.933
358.933

361.384

11:22:45
10:57:57
11:09:55
11:23:49
11:12:41
11:00:33
10:53:21
10:53:23
11:24:45
11:11:13
11:11:18
11:25:49
10:59:31
10:58:20
10:59:36
11:25:55
11:13:35
11:27:50
11:00:36
11:28:23
11:14:51
11:14:51
11:04:28
11:14:57
11:02:22
11:01:31
11:03:38
11:03:45
11:29:29
11:03:57
10:57:51
11:03:32
10:58:42
11:04:03
11:06:34
10:59:14
11:05:15
11:05:17
10:59:01
11:31:14
11:04:45
11:03:32
11:03:39
11:05:09
11:05:24
11:00:25
11:06:28
11:04:39
11:32:53
11:32:58
11:07:09
11:33:17
11:09:22
11:08:11
11:09:47
11:08:35
11:23:30
11:07:05
11:10:51
11:09:14
11:10:20
11:10:20

11:13:59

05:30:05
05:05:17
05:17:15
05:31:09
05:20:01
05:07:53
05:00:41
05:00:43
05:32:05
05:18:33
05:18:38
05:33:09
05:06:51
05:05:40
05:06:56
05:33:15
05:20:55
05:35:10
05:07:56
05:35:43
05:22:11
05:22:11
05:11:48
05:22:17
05:09:42
05:08:51
05:10:58
05:11:05
05:36:49
05:11:17
05:05:11
05:10:52
05:06:02
05:11:23
05:13:54
05:06:34
05:12:35
05:12:37
05:06:21
05:38:34
05:12:05
05:10:52
05:10:59
05:12:29
05:12:44
05:07:45
05:13:48
05:11:59
05:40:13
05:40:18
05:14:29
05:40:37
05:16:42
05:15:31
05:17:07
05:15:55
05:30:50
05:14:25
05:18:11
05:16:34
05:17:40
05:17:40

05:21:19

1185.25
1183.77
1182.47
1181.43
1180.90
1179.16
1178.76
1178.63
1178.11
1177.64
1177.33
1174.34
1174.32
1174.26
1174.00
1173.98
1168.95
1167.27
1165.62
1165.36
1164.36
1164.36
1164.35
1164.00
1163.51
1162.16
1162.13
1161.70
1161.55
1160.95
1160.02
1159.20
1158.16
1157.22
1156.56
1156.14
1156.12
1156.00
1155.60
1155.55
1154.63
1154.62
1154.19
1153.15
1152.23
1151.70
1151.64
1150.49
1149.94
1149.66
1149.14
1148.59
1146.34
1145.37
1144.83
1143.92
1142.29
1141.58
1135.77
1133.83
1129.91
1129.91

1124.70

84.79
84.51
84.23
83.94
83.66
83.38
83.10
82.82
82.54
82.25
81.97
81.69
8141
81.13
80.85
80.56
80.28
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

153.631
156.425
159.218
162.011
164.804
167.598
170.391
173.184
175.978
178.771
181.564
184.358
187.151
189.944
192.737
195.531
198.324
201.117
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

146.048
149.485
151.203
152.921
154.639
158.076
159.794
161.512
163.230
164.948
166.667
173.540
175.258
176.976
178.694
180.412
190.722
192.440
194.158
195.876
197.595
199.313
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

160.271
163.657
169.300
173.815
174.944
177.201
178.330
180.587
181.716
182.844
185.102
196.388
197.517
198.646
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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T enb>XnUHCbKKA M.B.
Bynin A.C.
[Ay6pascbkuii B.B.
[enbxuHcbknin M.B.
Cmepuik M.M.
BbogHap B.M.
JNlazop FO.M.
JNlazop HO.M.
[enb>xnHcbkuii M.B.
[Jy6paBcbkuii B.B.
[Ay6pascbkuii B.B.
[ enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
Trma M.O.
[Jepkauy A. I
Tuma M.O.
[enbxunHcbknin M.B.
[Jy6pascbkuii B.B.
T enb>XnHCbkMA M.B.
Caska B.C.

T enb>XNHCbKKA M.B.
Jy6paBcbkuii B.B.
[Jy6pascbkuii B.B.
BoaHap B.M.
[Jy6pascbkuii B.B.
Tvma M.O.
Caska B.C.
Bynin A.C.
Bynin A.C.

[ enb>XnHCbkn M.B.
Bynini A.C.
Bepbuubkunii B.M.
Mopaa O.3.
JNlazop FO.M.
Tuma M.O.
BoaHap B.M.
JNazop HO.M.
Byninn A.C.
Bynin A.C.
BepbuLpkuii B.M.
[enb>xuHcbkuii M.B.
Tuma M.O.
Caska B.C.
Caska B.C.
Trma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
JNazop HO.M.
Byninn A.C.
Caska B.C.

T enb>XnHCbKKA M.B.
' enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
Byninn A.C.
[enb>xnHcbkuii M.B.
boaHap B.M.
Byninn A.C.
BogHap B.M.
Byninn A.C.
Cmepuik M.M.
MacHwk B.
Bynin A.C.
Caska B.C.
[Jepxau A. 1.
MacHuk B.

Bynin A.C.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip



237557-17
2236511-17
2237948-17
2236522-17
2235659-17
2214846-19
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360.340
360.340
354.019
360.340
354.019
360.340

11:13:53
11:13:54
11:08:49
11:14:35
11:09:29
11:15:41

05:21:13
05:21:14
05:16:09
05:21:55
05:16:49
05:23:01

1121.80
1121.74
1119.78
1119.36
1117.42
1115.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Ul oY = 0NN

Tuma M.O. Cambip
Tuma M.O. Cambip
Bepbuubkunii B.M. Cambip
Tuma M.O. Cambip
Bepbuubkunii B.M. Cambip
Tuma M.O. Cambip

18.02.2026 14:16:49



